The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: GENERATION GREEN 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $9.81
2025-07-12 PAYPAL *SCRIBD.COM 668361 txn brH7RmY -$3.55 $6.26
2025-07-14 THE SEATTLE FOUN ACH VENDOR txn BZHO70N $500.00 $506.26
2025-07-22  Adobe Inc txn nEHpNRq -$21.19 $485.07
2025-07-25  Webflow txn xQHdAaB -$29.00 $456.07
2025-07-26 DTW THE TODAY SHOW txn 1ZH5YLV -$13.57 $442.50
2025-07-26 ~ UBR* PENDING.UBER.COM txn_brH7k2A -$61.98 $380.52
2025-07-26 United Airlines txn_brH7kba -$40.00 $340.52
2025-07-27  UBER * EATS PENDING txn_GkHzBV4 -$31.38 $309.14
2025-07-27  TST* ISLAND QUIZINE - WIN txn K9HKRLo -$48.40 $260.74
2025-07-27 SWEET FROG CATONSVILLE txn 66HAq6z -$24.09 $236.65
2025-07-28 CHARMPASS - UNDERTEN txn evHoQAz -$9.00 $227.65
2025-07-28  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/21 to 7/28 txn GkHzBvP -$35.00 $192.65
2025-07-28  PY *FABER - 1251 BALTIMOR txn xQHJAVG -$7.30 $185.35
2025-07-28  UBR* PENDING.UBER.COM txn JxHEmZK -$15.74 $169.61
2025-07-28  SMARTRIP WASHINGTON DC txn 4dHXxAw -$5.00 $164.61
2025-07-29  UBER *NANDOSPERIP txn a8HMy2p -$35.54 $129.07
2025-07-30  UBER * EATS PENDING txn gkHRgm8 -$23.09 $105.98
2025-07-31 Loomio Co-operative txn xQHdezZ -$29.00 $76.98
2025-07-31 CHIPOTLE MEX GR ONLINE txn _gnHJaQR -$32.41 $44.57

WITHDRAWN: $465.24. DEPOSITED: $500.00. $44.57

Generation Green is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Generation Green's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



